• High efficiency up to 130lm/W
• Optional add-on emergency kits, available in standard and self-test
• Switchable wattage and CCT (3000/4000/5000K)
• Surface or cut-out mounting options
• Ultra-slim profile of only 12mm
• Unique adjustable mounting bracket (cut-out range 80-205mm)
Overview
The Toba Air is the slimmest
addition to the Toba range, with an
incredibly low profile of just 12mm. It
has almost unrivalled flexibility, it's
CCT switchable, it has a range of
wattage options, adjustable recess,
and can be fitted with an emergency
module. It will be difficult to find a
fitting that can be used in more
situations.
General Information
Installation
Area
Internal
Tel:  01635 523 713
Email:  sales@kosnic.com
Kosnic.com
Kosnic Lighting KosnicUK KosnicLightingUK
Toba Air
Toba Air 14W/17W/20W ultra-slim downlight 3000K/4000K/5000K
Technical Summary
Product Code TOBA20-SCT
Toba Air
TOBA20-TOBA20-SCT
Overview
The Toba Air is the slimmest
addition to the Toba range, with an
incredibly low profile of just 12mm. It
has almost unrivalled flexibility, it's
CCT switchable, it has a range of
wattage options, adjustable recess,
and can be fitted with an emergency
module. It will be difficult to find a
fitting that can be used in more
situations.
General Information
Installation
Area
Internal
Tel:  01635 523 713
Email:  sales@kosnic.com
Kosnic.com
Kosnic Lighting KosnicUK KosnicLightingUK KosnicUK
Optional Gear
Product Code Description Type
DRC26/CSB
Dimmable Driver: Casambi
dimmable driver 26W Bluetooth &
PUSH button
Dimmable Driver
DRC20/DA
Dimmable Driver: 20W DALI2
primary push dim driver
Dimmable Driver
DRC30/DA
Dimmable Driver: 30W DALI, 1-
10V, Primary PUSH Driver
Dimmable Driver
UEM03 Universal Emergency Module 3W Emergency Module
UEM03/SST
Universal Emergency Module Duo
3.5W Standard&Self-test
Emergency Module
EMPAD01
Neka Emergency Downlight kit
2.5W Manual test
Emergency Module
EMPAD01/SST
Neka Duo Emergency Downlight
kit 2.5W Manual & Self-test
Emergency Kit